)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 03:53:44 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1076 General Bill, By Patterson and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to property tax
exemptions, so as to allow the credit to be claimed when the taxpayer creates one hundred fifty or more jobs substantially
equivalent to the current minimum requirement of seventy-five fulltime jobs and to define "substantially equivalent”.

01/20/94
01/20/94
02/23/94
02/24/94
02/24/94
02/25/94
03/01/94
03/01/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-7

Amended SJ-30

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-30
Read third time and sent to House SJ-372

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-18

Page 1 of 1



