South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 03:53:44 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

Senate

01/20/94

S 1076 General Bill, By Patterson and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to property tax exemptions, so as to allow the credit to be claimed when the taxpayer creates one hundred fifty or more jobs substantially equivalent to the current minimum requirement of seventy-five fulltime jobs and to define "substantially equivalent".

01/20/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5
02/23/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-7
02/24/94	Senate	Amended SJ-30
02/24/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-30
02/25/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-372
03/01/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
03/01/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-5